Lot Area (measurement) means the total area 

measured within lot lines. 

I. Lot, Corner means a lot which has at least two 
adjacent sides abutting for the full lengths on a 
street, provided that the interior angle at the 
intersection of such two sides is less than one 
hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

J. Lot, Double Frontage means a lot which runs 

through a block from street to street, and which has 
two non-intersecting sides abutting on two or more 
streets. 

K. Lot-Split means a subdivision which involves the 

dividing or re-dividing of a lot or lots in not more than

[...]

normal building lots or parcels, such lots or 
parcels shall be arranged to permit the logical 
location and opening of future streets and 
appropriate resubdivision, with provision for 
adequate utility easements. 

6. Street jogs with centerline offsets of less than 

one hundred twenty-five (125) feet shall be 
avoided. 

See Appendix A. Figure 5-2-1. 

7. Street right-of-way must be dedicated before it 
is occupied for private development so that 
space will be available for future development 
of the street. The classifying of streets by

[...]

LOTS. 

1. Residential lots shall be not less than seventy-
five (75) feet in width at the front building line 
and shall abut a street a distance of not less 
than thirty-five (35) feet. 

2. The area of residential lots shall be not less 

than seven thousand and five hundred (7,500) 
square feet. 

3. In residential subdivisions where individual 

sewage disposal systems are to be installed, 
the area of the lot shall be not less than 
required under Section VI-8 of these 
Regulations. 

4. Lots are not required for subdivision for